
Shotgun log 2017
 

Open  1 2 3 4 Best 3/4

No. Surname Name Club Cat. 17/02/15 05/09/15 11/02/17 09/09/17 11/11/17 AVG Total

1 Du Bruyn Dion WSK Snr 100 100 100 0 86.48 95.49 286.48

2 Becker Victor PSK 0 0 0 0 100 33.33 100

3 Zorn Paul PSK Snr 88.61 81.69 0 0 0 27.23 81.69

4 Latib Riaz WSK 43.79 0 61 0 0 20.33 61

5 Becker Marze PSK Jnr 0 0 0 0 46.86 15.62 46.86

6 Teixeira Armando (Tex) Mas Snr 57.27 44.95 0 0 0 14.98 44.95

7 Dokter Jenny PSK Lady 0 0 0 0 32.11 10.70 32.11

8 Du Bruyn Divan WSK Jnr 75.17 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

9

Standard

No. Surname Name Club Cat. 17/02/15 05/09/15 11/02/17 09/09/17 11/11/17 AVG Total

1 Botha Tinus PSK 92.59 0 100 100 85.08 95.03 285.08

2 van Wyk Sakkie WSK Snr 77.97 0 84 84 96.92 88.31 264.92

3 Bondesio Jan WSK 86.99 0 99 0 100 66.33 199

4 Eksteen Paul WSK Snr 100 100 94 0 0 64.67 194

5 Dokter Gerrit PSK SSnr 0 49.36 55 0 0 34.79 104.36

6 Botha Marita WSK Lady 50.9 0 49 0 53.64 34.21 102.64

7 Bakker Gerrit-Jan Mas 65.94 0 86 0 0 28.67 86

8 Bresler Charles WSK 73.49 0 79 0 0 26.33 79

9 Becker Jannie WSK 0 0 0 69 0 23.00 69

10 van der Westhuizen Peet 0 0 0 56 0 18.67 56

11 Schuhardt Richard PSK Jnr 0 0 0 0 54.6 18.20 54.6

12 Kuschke Rudi PSK 0 0 0 0 51.55 17.18 51.55

13 Van Rensburg Daleen WSK Lady 24.17 0 0 16 25.35 13.78 41.35

14 Erasmus Tinus LET Snr 31.42 0 0 0 39.33 13.11 39.33

15 van Wyk Jane WSK Lady 0 0 0 0 39.02 13.01 39.02

17 Schuhardt Rudy PSK Snr 0 0 0 0 38.93 12.98 38.93

18 Wessels Wessie PSK 0 0 0 0 33.7 11.23 33.7

19 Dokter Jenny WSK Lady 19.02 33.69 0 0 0 11.23 33.69

20 Smit Philip WSK 70.65 0 0 0 0 0.00 0



21 Pieterse Frans 58.36 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

22 Kleynhans Evert WSK 63.91 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

23 Venter Chris LET 29.77 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

24 Scott Clinton WSK 62.49 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

26 Oosthuizen Dawie WSK 59.47 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

27 Ebersohn Harry Mas 49.25 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

28 Wentzel Pieter WSK Snr 46.79 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

29 Greyling Faan WSK 41.42 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

31 Hyland Christopher Jnr 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

32 Greyling Amelda WSK Lady 15.79 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Standard- Manual

No. Surname Name Club Cat. 17/02/15 05/09/15 11/02/17 09/09/17 11/11/17 AVG Total

1 Rautenbach Ruben WSK 68.52 100 70 0 100 90.00 270

2 Smith Corne PSK 44.46 0 73 100 77.3 83.43 250.3

3 Mullin Sean WSK S.Snr 77.88 0 29 91 64.04 61.35 184.04

4 Rossouw Franco WSK 100 0 100 0 0 33.33 100

5 Smit Peet PSK Jnr 0 0 0 0 84.97 28.32 84.97

6 Swart Deon PSK 0 0 0 68 0 22.67 68

7 Rossouw Ernest 39.56 41.59 0 0 0 13.86 41.59

8 Smith Stephan Jnr 73.4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

9 Pretorius Gabriel WSK 76.51 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

10 Boersma Gerrit 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

11 Potgieter Manie 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

12 Potgieter Willie 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

13 Rossouw Isa Lady 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0



 



Shotgun log 2017
 

Open   1 2 3 Best 3/3

No. Surname Name Club Cat. 11/02/17 09/09/17 11/11/17 AVG Total

1 Du Bruyn Dion WSK Snr 100 0 86.48 62.16 186.48

2 Becker Victor PSK 0 0 100 33.33 100

3 Latib Riaz WSK 61 0 0 20.33 61

4 Becker Marze PSK Jnr 0 0 46.86 15.62 46.86

5 Dokter Jenny PSK Lady 0 0 32.11 10.70 32.11

6 Zorn Paul PSK Snr 0 0 0 0.00 0

7 Teixeira Armando (Tex) Mas Snr 0 0 0 0.00 0

8 Du Bruyn Divan WSK Jnr 0 0 0 0.00 0

9

Standard

No. Surname Name Club Cat. 11/02/17 09/09/17 11/11/17 AVG Total

1 Botha Tinus PSK 100 100 85.08 95.03 285.08

2 van Wyk Sakkie WSK Snr 84 84 96.92 88.31 264.92

3 Bondesio Jan WSK 99 0 100 66.33 199

4 Botha Marita WSK Lady 49 0 53.64 34.21 102.64

5 Eksteen Paul WSK Snr 94 0 0 31.33 94

6 Bakker Gerrit-Jan Mas 86 0 0 28.67 86

7 Bresler Charles WSK 79 0 0 26.33 79

8 Becker Jannie WSK 0 69 0 23.00 69

9 van der Westhuizen Peet 0 56 0 18.67 56

10 Dokter Gerrit PSK SSnr 55 0 0 18.33 55

11 Schuhardt Richard PSK Jnr 0 0 54.6 18.20 54.6

12 Kuschke Rudi PSK 0 0 51.55 17.18 51.55

13 Van Rensburg Daleen WSK Lady 0 16 25.35 13.78 41.35

14 Erasmus Tinus LET Snr 0 0 39.33 13.11 39.33

15 van Wyk Jane WSK Lady 0 0 39.02 13.01 39.02

17 Schuhardt Rudy PSK Snr 0 0 38.93 12.98 38.93

18 Wessels Wessie PSK 0 0 33.7 11.23 33.7

19 Dokter Jenny WSK Lady 0 0 0 0.00 0

20 Smit Philip WSK 0 0 0 0.00 0

21 Pieterse Frans 0 0 0 0.00 0

22 Kleynhans Evert WSK 0 0 0 0.00 0



23 Venter Chris LET 0 0 0 0.00 0

24 Scott Clinton WSK 0 0 0 0.00 0

26 Oosthuizen Dawie WSK 0 0 0 0.00 0

27 Ebersohn Harry Mas 0 0 0 0.00 0

28 Wentzel Pieter WSK Snr 0 0 0 0.00 0

29 Greyling Faan WSK 0 0 0 0.00 0

31 Hyland Christopher Jnr 0 0 0 0.00 0

32 Greyling Amelda WSK Lady 0 0 0 0.00 0

Standard- Manual

No. Surname Name Club Cat. 11/02/17 09/09/17 11/11/17 AVG Total

1 Smith Corne PSK 73 100 77.3 83.43 250.3

2 Mullin Sean WSK S.Snr 29 91 64.04 61.35 184.04

3 Rautenbach Ruben WSK 70 0 100 56.67 170

4 Rossouw Franco WSK 100 0 0 33.33 100

5 Smit Peet PSK Jnr 0 0 84.97 28.32 84.97

6 Swart Deon PSK 0 68 0 22.67 68

7 Rossouw Ernest 0 0 0 0.00 0

8 Smith Stephan Jnr 0 0 0 0.00 0

9 Pretorius Gabriel WSK 0 0 0 0.00 0

10 Boersma Gerrit 0 0 0 0.00 0

11 Potgieter Manie 0 0 0 0.00 0

12 Potgieter Willie 0 0 0 0.00 0

13 Rossouw Isa Lady 0 0 0 0.00 0


